High Peak

130 Macclesfield - Alderley Edge - Wilsmlow - Handforth - Handforth Dean

commencing 1 January 2025

Adult single fares

Macclesfield Bus Stn

Macclesfield Bus Stn

Broken Cross

Monks Heath / Henbury
Alderley Park / Nether Alderley
Alderley Edge

Fulshaw Park

Wilmslow

Colshaw Farm

Handforth

Handforth Dean

£2.80

Broken Cross

£3.00

£2.80

Monks Heath / Henbury

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

Alderley Park / Nether Alderley

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.80

Alderley Edge

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

Fulshaw Park

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.80

Wilmslow

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.80

Colshaw Farm

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

Handforth

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.80

Handforth Dean

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80 |

Under 19 single fares

Macclesfield Bus Stn

Macclesfield Bus Stn

Broken Cross

Monks Heath / Henbury
Alderley Park / Nether Alderley
Alderley Edge

Fulshaw Park

Wilmslow

Colshaw Farm

Handforth

Handforth Dean

£1.90

Broken Cross

£2.10

£1.90

Monks Heath / Henbury

£2.50

£2.10

£1.90

Alderley Park / Nether Alderley

£2.90

£2.70

£1.90

£1.90

Alderley Edge

£2.90

£2.90

£2.40

£2.40

£1.90

Fulshaw Park

£2.90

£2.90

£2.40

£2.40

£1.90

£1.90

Wilmslow

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£2.70

£2.40

£1.90

£1.90

Colshaw Farm

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£2.70

£2.40

£1.90

£1.90

£1.90

Handforth

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£2.70

£2.40

£2.40

£1.90

£1.90

Handforth Dean

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£2.70

£2.40

£2.40

£1.90

£1.90

£1.90




