High Peak

130 Macclesfield - Alderley Edge - Wilsmlow - Handforth - Handforth Dean

commencing 1 January 2025

Adult single fares

Macclesfield Bus Stn													
Macclesfield Bus Stn	£2.80	Broken Cross											
Broken Cross	£3.00	£2.80	Monks	Heath /	Henbury	1							
Monks Heath / Henbury	£3.00	£3.00	£2.80	Alderle	y Park /	Nether A	Alderley	•					
Alderley Park / Nether Alderley	£3.00	£3.00	£2.80	£2.80	Alderle	y Edge							
Alderley Edge	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.80	Fulshav	w Park						
Fulshaw Park	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.80	£2.80	£2.80 Wilmslow						
Wilmslow	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.80	£2.80	Colshaw Farm					
Colshaw Farm	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.80	£2.80	£2.80	Handforth				
Handforth	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.80	£2.80	Handforth Dean			
Handforth Dean	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.80	£2.80	£2.80			

Under 19 single fares

٨	lacc	lesfie	JA I	Rue	Stn
n	Macc	IESTIE	eiu i	DUS	OHI

Macclesfield Bus Stn												
Macclesfield Bus Stn	£1.90	Broken	Cross									
Broken Cross	£2.10	£1.90	Monks	Heath /	Henbury	1						
Monks Heath / Henbury	£2.50	£2.10	£1.90	Alderle	y Park /	Nether A	Alderley	i				
Alderley Park / Nether Alderley	£2.90	£2.70	£1.90	£1.90	Alderle	y Edge						
Alderley Edge	£2.90	£2.90	£2.40	£2.40	£1.90	Fulshav	w Park					
Fulshaw Park	£2.90	£2.90	£2.40	£2.40	£1.90	£1.90	Wilmslow					
Wilmslow	£2.90	£2.90	£2.90	£2.70	£2.40	£1.90	£1.90	Colshaw Farm				
Colshaw Farm	£2.90	£2.90	£2.90	£2.70	£2.40	£1.90	£1.90	£1.90	Handforth			
Handforth	£2.90	£2.90	£2.90	£2.90	£2.70	£2.40	£2.40	£1.90	£1.90	Handforth Dean		
Handforth Dean	£2.90	£2.90	£2.90	£2.90	£2.70	£2.40	£2.40	£1.90	£1.90	£1.90		